The Roxburgh RES70 Series filters are specifically designed as
line filters for 120/240V AC devices.  RES70 Series filters provide
high performance for both common mode and
differential mode interference and are rated up to 250V.  The
filters are chassis mount and should be installed inside a cabinet
or enclosure.
RES EMI Filters
Part Number Price Description
RES70F01 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 1A
RES70F03 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 3A
RES70F06 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 6A
RES70F10 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 10A
RES70F12 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 12A
RES70F16 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 16A
RES70S25 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 25A
RES70S36 EMI Input filter, 120/240 VAC, 1-phase, two-stage, 36A
Roxburgh RES70 Series EMI Filters
Single-phase General Purpose EMI Filters - High Performance
Features
• 	 0-240VAC/DC, 0-400 Hz, single-phase